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Government Securities Daily Secondary Market Report for 07-July-2025 

DATE SECURITY COUPON/ MAT DATE MMY YTM PRICE/100 AMOUNT AMOUNT (COST) 

7-Jul 0.000% 21-May-2026 14.003 14.125 89.127 8,250,000,000 7,352,977,500 

7-Jul 0.000% 21-May-2026 14.003 14.125 89.127 4,250,000,000 3,787,897,500 

7-Jul 0.000% 21-May-2026 14.003 14.125 89.127 5,500,000,000 4,901,985,000 

7-Jul 0.000% 18-Dec-2025 12.399 12.824 94.723 5,000,000,000 4,736,150,000 

7-Jul 0.000% 18-Dec-2025 12.396 12.821 94.724 5,000,000,000 4,736,200,000 

7-Jul 0.000% 18-Dec-2025 11.803 12.188 94.964 5,000,000,000 4,748,200,000 

7-Jul 0.000% 18-Dec-2025 11.800 12.185 94.965 5,000,000,000 4,748,250,000 

7-Jul 0.000% 26-Feb-2026 12.821 13.112 92.405 10,000,000,000 9,240,500,000 

7-Jul 0.000% 21-May-2026 14.000 14.122 89.129 18,000,000,000 16,043,220,000 

7-Jul 0.000% 26-Feb-2026 12.801 13.091 92.416 10,000,000,000 9,241,600,000 

7-Jul 0.000% 02-Jul-2026 15.230 15.246 86.940 12,000,000,000 10,432,800,000 

7-Jul 0.000% 09-Apr-2026 14.474 14.723 90.135 600,000,000 540,810,000 

7-Jul 0.000% 18-Jun-2026 14.000 14.049 88.284 113,300,000 100,025,772 

7-Jul 0.000% 04-Jun-2026 15.251 15.352 87.818 5,000,000,000 4,390,900,000 

7-Jul 0.000% 04-Jun-2026 15.229 15.330 87.833 5,000,000,000 4,391,650,000 

7-Jul 0.000% 04-Jun-2026 14.752 14.847 88.169 5,000,000,000 4,408,450,000 

7-Jul 0.000% 02-Jul-2026 15.230 15.246 86.940 6,500,000,000 5,651,100,000 

7-Jul 0.000% 02-Jul-2026 13.000 13.011 88.635 300,000 265,905 

7-Jul 0.000% 23-Oct-2025 13.000 13.605 96.296 1,000,000 962,960 

7-Jul 0.000% 04-Jun-2026 14.749 14.844 88.171 5,000,000,000 4,408,550,000 

7-Jul 0.000% 02-Jul-2026 15.000 15.015 87.112 5,000,000,000 4,355,600,000 

7-Jul 0.000% 02-Jan-2026 12.000 12.368 94.442 1,000,000 944,420 

7-Jul 0.000% 29-Jan-2026 12.200 12.523 93.558 106,900,000 100,013,502 

7-Jul 0.000% 21-May-2026 15.000 15.140 88.442 22,800,000 20,164,776 

7-Jul 0.000% 18-Jun-2026 15.101 15.157 87.478 12,042,800,000 10,534,800,584 
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7-Jul 0.000% 02-Jul-2026 15.050 15.064 87.075 1,500,000,000 1,306,125,000 

7-Jul 0.000% 23-Apr-2026 14.600 14.813 89.606 1,000,000,000 896,060,000 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.400 99.457 15,000,000,000 14,918,550,000 

7-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.770 97.397 150,000,000 146,095,500 

7-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.750 97.500 44,000,000 42,900,000 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.300 99.942 1,000,000,000 999,420,000 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.350 99.699 10,000,000,000 9,969,900,000 

7-Jul 15.000% 20-May-2032   16.600 95.130 2,000,000,000 1,902,600,000 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.350 99.699 1,000,000,000 996,990,000 

7-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.900 91.909 40,000,000 36,763,600 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.350 99.699 1,000,000,000 996,990,000 

7-Jul 17.750% 08-May-2042   17.400 103.731 9,500,000 9,854,445 

7-Jul 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.550 104.787 25,000,000,000 26,196,750,000 

7-Jul 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.550 104.787 25,000,000,000 26,196,750,000 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.500 103.983 9,909,600,000 10,304,299,368 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.132 100.767 8,900,000,000 8,968,263,000 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.502 103.972 1,000,000,000 1,039,720,000 

7-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.250 94.991 12,700,000 12,063,857 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.300 99.942 1,000,000,000 999,420,000 

7-Jul 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.200 105.099 50,000,000,000 52,549,500,000 

7-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.276 100.001 23,000,000 23,000,230 

7-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.300 94.746 12,700,000 12,032,742 

7-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.303 94.732 12,700,000 12,030,964 

7-Jul 15.000% 20-May-2032   16.650 94.938 3,000,000,000 2,848,140,000 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.130 100.777 8,900,000,000 8,969,153,000 

7-Jul 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   16.332 118.547 1,269,000,000 1,504,361,430 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.299 99.947 5,000,000,000 4,997,350,000 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.051 101.169 5,000,000,000 5,058,450,000 

7-Jul 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.255 99.153 5,000,000,000 4,957,650,000 
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7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.300 99.942 5,000,000,000 4,997,100,000 

7-Jul 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.700 88.950 2,029,000,000 1,804,795,500 

7-Jul 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.150 105.144 5,000,000,000 5,257,200,000 

7-Jul 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.700 88.950 2,841,000,000 2,527,069,500 

7-Jul 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.700 88.950 406,000,000 361,137,000 

7-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.500 98.804 900,000 889,236 

7-Jul 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.002 105.276 5,000,000,000 5,263,800,000 

7-Jul 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.700 88.950 406,000,000 361,137,000 

7-Jul 16.000% 14-May-2037   16.860 97.303 527,200,000 512,981,416 

7-Jul 16.000% 14-May-2037   16.860 97.303 2,464,500,000 2,398,032,435 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.500 103.983 1,000,000,000 1,039,830,000 

7-Jul 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   18.716 96.057 73,000,000 70,121,610 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.250 100.186 300,000 300,558 

7-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.770 97.397 10,000,000 9,739,700 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.100 100.925 1,948,300,000 1,966,321,775 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.100 100.925 2,256,300,000 2,277,170,775 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.100 100.925 795,400,000 802,757,450 

7-Jul 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   17.900 100.067 34,000,000 34,022,780 

7-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.717 97.672 7,000,000 6,837,040 

7-Jul 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   16.350 118.435 2,370,800,000 2,807,856,980 

7-Jul 15.000% 20-May-2032   16.200 96.682 23,000,000 22,236,860 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.100 100.925 1,583,000,000 1,597,642,750 

7-Jul 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   17.000 104.846 100,000,000 104,846,000 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.495 99.000 3,417,000,000 3,382,830,000 

7-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.026 96.100 104,100,000 100,040,100 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.097 100.940 6,583,000,000 6,644,880,200 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.103 100.911 5,000,000,000 5,045,550,000 
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7-Jul 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   15.700 93.289 750,000,000 699,667,500 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.103 100.911 5,000,000,000 5,045,550,000 

7-Jul 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.250 102.045 8,800,000 8,979,960 

7-Jul 15.000% 20-May-2032   16.500 95.514 7,300,000 6,972,522 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.000 106.659 500,000 533,295 

7-Jul 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.000 105.278 5,000,000,000 5,263,900,000 

7-Jul 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.250 105.054 2,500,000,000 2,626,350,000 

7-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.430 99.175 35,300,000 35,008,775 

7-Jul 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.000 102.783 97,300,000 100,007,859 

7-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.800 97.244 25,800,000 25,088,952 

7-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.676 97.883 124,000,000 121,374,920 

7-Jul 14.375% 03-Feb-2033   16.470 96.737 3,300,000,000 3,192,321,000 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.050 101.174 3,200,000,000 3,237,568,000 

7-Jul 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.050 99.734 3,500,000,000 3,490,690,000 

7-Jul 14.375% 03-Feb-2033   17.700 92.023 15,000,000 13,803,450 

7-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.341 94.547 20,000,000 18,909,400 

7-Jul 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   15.950 102.982 3,100,000,000 3,192,442,000 

7-Jul 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.300 90.649 159,000,000 144,131,910 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.050 101.174 5,000,000,000 5,058,700,000 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.910 101.876 1,972,000,000 2,008,994,720 

7-Jul 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.300 102.296 4,000,000 4,091,840 

7-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.000 96.230 311,700,000 299,948,910 

7-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.650 93.071 215,000,000 200,102,650 

7-Jul 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.450 90.006 3,500,000,000 3,150,210,000 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.334 104.858 200,300,000 210,030,574 

7-Jul 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.350 86.287 249,500,000 215,286,065 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.100 100.925 10,000,000,000 10,092,500,000 

7-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.426 104.373 24,000,000 25,049,520 

        TOTALS 411,470,600,000   
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